BARONS Jewelers Brings San Francisco Bay Area Customers Exclusive Bridal Event!

Located in Dublin, California, BARONS is proud to announce that on Friday, March 3rd and Saturday, March 4th, they will be hosting an exclusive Brilliant Bridal Extravaganza sales event. Spotlighting some of today's top designers, the Brilliant Bridal Extravaganza will include exclusive ring collections, a team of skilled bridal jewelry professionals, and an amazing tax-free sales promotion on selected engagement rings and wedding bands for both men and women.

Featuring expanded collections from the designers at Simon G., A. Jaffe, Michael M., and ArtCarved, the Brilliant Bridal Extravaganza at BARONS is meant to assist couples with finding the perfect engagement ring or wedding band while saving some serious money along the way. Additionally, with one of the largest collections of men's wedding bands in the San Francisco Bay Area, the staff at BARONS is confident that they'll have ring styles for everyone.

In addition to these exclusive bridal jewelry pieces, BARONS has promised to pay the sales tax on all Simon G., A. Jaffe, Michael M., and ArtCarved engagement rings and wedding bands purchased during the March 3rd and March 4th event. (Please note: the tax-free promotion does not apply to a center stone purchase.)

When asked about the Brilliant Bridal Extravaganza, Ronnie Heller, president of BARONS, commented, "this event is truly one of the best times to get an engagement ring or wedding band from BARONS. Not only will we have an amazing, expanded collection, but we'll also pay the tax on any A. Jaffe, Simon G., Michael M., or ArtCarved engagement ring or wedding band that is bought during this event!"

Customers interested in attending the Brilliant Bridal Extravaganza at BARONS are greatly encouraged to RSVP and schedule an appointment for either Friday, March 3rd or Saturday, March 4th. Appointments are not required.

For more information on the Brilliant Bridal Extravaganza, please visit the event's page at <u>BaronsJewelers.com</u>, call 925.452.1700, or come into the BARONS showroom, located in Dublin, California, today.

About BARONS Jewelers:

Founded in 1967, BARONS Jewelers has been servicing the jewelry needs of the San Francisco Bay Area and is an authorized retailer of designer wedding bands, engagement rings, watches, custom jewelry, and fashion jewelry. Located in the Hacienda Crossings Shopping Center of Dublin, California, the family-owned and operated BARONS hosts one of the largest inventories of luxury jewelry and watches in the local area.

For questions and more information on the products carried at BARONS Jewelers, as well as for information concerning on-site jewelry appraisals and repairs, visit <u>http://www.baronsjewelers.com</u>, or call (925)-452-1700.